SSV 8600
Safety Shut-off Valve
KEY BENEFITS
 » Accurate operation
 » Low pressure loss
 » Built-in bypass
 » Easy reset
 » Position indicator

Information to be specified  when
ordering:
» Type designation
» Minimum and maximum inlet
pressures
» Connection type
» Options
• OPSO setting*
• UPSO setting*
* (if requested)
A
E
DN
External manual reset
1/4 gas
F
C
D
B
Reset
lever
C
O
(kg)
25 184 338   308                     62
40 222 373        343       87
50 254 393                             363                    98
80 298 468                            438        122
(∆P) =   Q 1
KG      Pu
2
Overall Dimensions
DN  A           B
Actuator Ø 150  C                       E F
100
100
100
100
100
120
120
120
120
120
14
21
23
43
67100             352                      452                            422      132
SSV 86 X X Versions
1 Ø 150
2 Ø 150/TR
3 Ø 90
4 Ø 90/TR
1 OPSO
2 OPSO + UPSO
Type Designation and Options
Spring Code
Spring Characteristic
     Colourd
(mm)
De
(mm)
Lo
(mm)
Lt 8611/12
(Ø 150)
8621/22
(Ø 150/TR)
8631/ 8632
(Ø 90)
8641/ 8642
(Ø 90/TR)